
FAR WEST
Sales Director 	 Dawn Watanabe	 dwatanabe@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 618	
AZ-West	 Dan & Annette Bramos	 bramos@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 125
AZ-East	 Chuck & Nancy Hanson	 hanson@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 685
CA-North	 Henry & Anne Goldman	 goldman@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 128
CA-South	 Mike & Mary Lou Dillon	 dillon@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 105
CA-Central	 Frank & Linda Mintken	 mintken@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 675
NM	 Fred & Joanne Playle	 playle@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 678
OR	 Alan & Teresa Breuer	 breuer@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 129
WA	 Chip & Karen May	 may@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 118
Mexico	 Marcia Waggoner	 waggoner@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 682

CENTRAL
Sales Director	 Bob Chamness	 chamness@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 108 
AL, IA	 Lee & Mary Franck	 franck@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 658
AK, NT, YT	 Bob & Becky Bazemore	 bazemore@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 111
AR, MN	 Jim & Karlee Lewis	 lewis@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 156
CO	 Bob & Vicki Auer	 auer@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 107
ID, MT	 Andrew & Cathy Buras	 buras@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 102
IL, MO	 John & Shirley Bujnovsky	 bujnovsky@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 680
KS, OK	 Frank & Sue Nolte	 nolte@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 112
KY, TN	 Stan & Julie Grabiec	 grabiec@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 629
NE, NV	 Gary & Sherry Wilcox	 wilcox@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 652
ND, SD	 Duane & Bev Finger	 finger@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 654
TX-E	 Jon & Rita Gardner	 gardner@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 103
TX-S	 Fain & Lynda Little	 little@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 115
TX-West	 Randy & Debbie Block	 block@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 655
UT, WY	 Mike & Donna Oliverio	 oliverio@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 127
WI	 Bruce & Karen Long	 long@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 665
AB, BC-North, BC-South, SK	 Pierre & Dorys Hebert-Lamothe	 hebert@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 120

EAST	
Sales Director	 Doug Woods 	 woods@goodsamfamily.com	 1-404- 394-0599
CT, DE, MA, NJ, RI	 Debbie & Craig Rice	 rice@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 660
FL-North	 David & Donna Harmon	 harmon@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 110
FL-South	 Joe & Rita Comer	 comer@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 684
FL-Central	 Chip & Pat Dennis	 dennis@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 672
GA, ME	 Greg & Maureen Baron	 baron@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 674
IN, SC	 Ken & Kathy Wente	 wente@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 671
LA	 Allen & Glen Perry	 perry@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 106
MD, NC	 Jerry & Glenda West	 west@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 251
MI	 Dave & Deb Pilcher	 pilcher@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 117
MS, NH	 John & Jean Everett	 everett@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 662
NY	 Dennis & Jeanne Gebele	 gebele@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 661
OH	 Jim & Betty Croson	 croson@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 657
PA	 Johnny & Nancy Johnson	 johnson@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 667
VT, VA, WV	 Dan & Flo Kleine	 kleine@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 101
ON, MB	 John & Michele Pynenburg	 pynenburg@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 679
QC, PE, NS, NL, NB	 Robert & Raissa Maroney	 maroney@goodsamfamily.com	 1-800-765-7070 ex 116

Good Sam RV Park & Resort Network
Vice President	 Bruce Hoster 	 bhoster@goodsamfamily.com	 1-877-202-2342
Good Sam Park Coordinator	 Katelyn Smith 	 parks@goodsamfamily.com	 1-877-202-2342

RV Travel Guide & Campground Directory Reps
Have Questions? We Are Here to Help!
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